Product Information
1375UEP075B10
Swivel caster with wheel brake, . Wheel center made
of Polyamide, Tread: elastic-tire, black, precision ball
bearing, stem with circlip
Technical Data
 Wheel diameter 75 mm
 Tread width 24 mm
 Metal stem with circlip 11 x 22 mm
 Bolt-Ø 11 mm
 Bolt length 22 mm
 Offset 30.5 mm
 Swivel Interference 136 mm
 Overall height 100 mm
 Temperature - 5 / + 40 °C
 Load capacity (dynamic) 45 kg
 Load capacity (static) 90 kg
 Hardness of tread A 73 Shore
Roll performance + + + + +
Movement noise + + + + +
Attrition + + + + +
Corrosion resistance + + + + +
© Copyright 2012, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 05/22/2012